
 

 

NOVEMBER2019 SUBJECT Band Events   

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2/3 

1
  

        12:00 
Wind Ensemble 

 Stradosphere 
Trumpet Day – 
Sun. Nov. 3 11:45-
7:00 

W
E

E
K

 

n
ot

es
 

           

  

           

  

           

 

 4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9/10 

2
  

3:30 

Sax Sectional 
 
 

 12:00  

Wind Ensemble 
3:30 

Brass Sectional 

 12:00  

Junior Jazz  
3:30  

Woodwind 
Mentorship 

 

 12:00  

Wind Ensemble 
2:35 

Oboe Mentorship 
3:30 

Rhythm Sectional 

  

Remembrance 
Day Service 

  

W
E

E
K

 

n
ot

es
 

    
Divisional Honour 
Band Sectional 

      

  

           

  

           

 

 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16/17 

3
  

 
Remembrance 

Day 
No Classes 

 12:00  
Wind Ensemble 

 

 12:00  
Junior Jazz  

3:30 
Brass & 

Percussion 
Mentorship 

Wind Ensemble 

 12:00  
Wind Ensemble 

3:30 
Rhythm Sectional 

 3:30 
Brass Sectional 

  

W
E

E
K

 

n
ot

es
 

    
Parent Teacher 
Conferences 

 
Parent Teacher 
Conferences 

    

  

           

  

           

 

 18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23/24 

4
  

12:00  
Wind Ensemble 

3:30 
Sax Sectional  
Woodwind 
Mentorship 

 

 3:30 
Brass Sectional  

 
Brass & 

Percussion 
Mentorship 

  
Divisional Grade 8 

Honour Band 

  
Divisional Grade 8 

Honour Band 

 12:00  
Wind Ensemble 

 

  

W
E

E
K

 

n
ot

es
 

           

  

           

  

           

  

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

5
  

 
Divisonal PD Day 

No Classes 

 12:00  
Wind Ensemble 

 

 12:00  
Junior Jazz 

 12:00  
Wind Ensemble 

2:35 
Oboe Mentorship 

 3:30 
Rhythm Sectional 

 3:30 
Brass Sectional 

  

W
E

E
K

 

n
ot

es
 

           

  

           

  

           

  

           
 


