## NOVEMBER2019 SUBJECT Band Events

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
					1	2/3
1					12:00 Wind Ensemble	Stradosphere Trumpet Day – Sun. Nov. 3 11:45- 7:00
WEEK	notes					
	4	5	6	7	8	9/10
2	3:30 Sax Sectional	12:00 Wind Ensemble 3:30 Brass Sectional	12:00 Junior Jazz 3:30 Woodwind Mentorship	12:00 Wind Ensemble 2:35 Oboe Mentorship 3:30	Remembrance Day Service	,
WEEK	notes		Divisional Honour Band Sectional	Rhythm Sectional		
	11	12	13	14	15	16/17
3	Remembrance Day No Classes	12:00 Wind Ensemble	12:00 Junior Jazz 3:30 Brass & Percussion Mentorship	12:00 Wind Ensemble 3:30 Rhythm Sectional	3:30 Brass Sectional	
WEEK	notes		Wind Ensemble Parent Teacher Conferences	Parent Teacher Conferences		
·	4.0	1.0	2.0	2.4		22 /2 /
4	18 12:00 Wind Ensemble 3:30 Sax Sectional Woodwind Mentorship	3:30 Brass Sectional Brass & Percussion Mentorship	20 Divisional Grade 8 Honour Band	21  Divisional Grade 8  Honour Band	12:00 Wind Ensemble	23/24
WEEK	notes	·				
	25	26	27	28	29	30
ហ	Divisonal PD Day No Classes	12:00 Wind Ensemble	12:00 Junior Jazz	12:00 Wind Ensemble 2:35 Oboe Mentorship 3:30 Rhythm Sectional	3:30 Brass Sectional	30
WEEK	notes					